990114390 04/29/2021

TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD236133

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Reinhart Lange	02/22/2021

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	BEIJING NIU TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.	
Address:	No.1 Building,	
	No. 195 Huilongguan East Road,	
	Changping District	
	102208 Beijing	
Country:	CN	
Entity Type:	Limited	
Entity Country:	China	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79303276

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: BEIJING NIU TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.

Address: No.1 Building,

No. 195 Huilongguan East Road,

Changping District 102208 Beijing

Country: CN

TRADEMARK REEL: 007617 FRAME: 0522

990114390

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 007617 FRAME: 0523

RECORDED: 04/29/2021